127

YEAR ENDING 31 MARCH, 1947

B—7 [Pr. 1]

ARMY —continued

VOTE—ARMY —continued

Subdivision No. VIII—Miscelluneous Services

Army Education and Welfare Services
Compensation for accidents, sickness, &c.
Compensation for damages to vehicles
Courts of Inquiry and other legal costs
‘Compensation for Joss of kit
Contribution towards Imperial pensions
Entertainment allowances ..
Exchange adjustments

Funeral expenses ..

Grants to officers’ clubs .

Grants : regimental funds ..
Laundry .. .. ..
Libraries : purchase of books, &c.
Lighting, heating, and fuel ..

Marine and war risk insurance
Military education abroad ..
Qvertime and meal allowances
Postages, telegrams, and cables
Printing and stationery

Repatriation expenses

Scavenging, &e.

Telephone services

‘Water

Total—Subdivision No. VIII

TOTAL

1946-47.

1945-46.

Voted.

Sxpended.

£
5,000
2,000
1,000
500
100
250
1,000
100
50
600
1,000
5,000
200
10,000
100
6,000
500
15,000
10,000
1,000
100
20,000
3,000

£

82,500

2,861,650

(@)

(@) Expenditure under this vote previously charged to War Expenses Account.



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

