YEAR ENDING 31 MARCH, 1947

ARMY—continued

VOTE—ARMY—continued			1946-47.	1945–46.	
				Voted.	Expended.
Subdivision No. VIII—Miscellaneous Services					
		I	£	£	£
Army Education and Welfare Services			5,000		
Compensation for accidents, sickness, &c.			2,000		
Compensation for damages to vehicles			1,000		
Courts of inquiry and other legal costs			500		
0 1 0 1 0 1 1			100		
Contribution towards Imperial pensions			250		
Entertainment allowances			1,000		
Exchange adjustments			100		
Funeral expenses			50		
Grants to officers' clubs			600		
Grants: regimental funds			1,000		
Laundry			5,000		
Libraries: purchase of books, &c.			200		
Lighting, heating, and fuel			10,000		
Marine and war risk insurance		[100		
Military education abroad			6,000		
Overtime and meal allowances			500		
Postages, telegrams, and cables			15,000		
Printing and stationery			10,000		
Repatriation expenses			1,000		
Scavenging, &c			100		
Telephone services			20,000		
Water			3,000		
Total—Subdivision No. VIII			82,500		
TOTAL	• •		2,861,650	(a)	

⁽a) Expenditure under this vote previously charged to War Expenses Account.